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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP
2. OT / CL +750 / DUCATI CUP SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km ._._.

FP 3 7/11/2025 16:00 . ...
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:00 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(41) Jiri NESPESNY (16) Zdenek SEDLAK
1 16:02:28.579 1:12.378 28.037 1 16:03:44.002 1:17.163 31.191
2 16:04:50.000 2:21.421 42.581 1:11.039 27.801 2 16:06:16.674 2:32.672 45.520 1:16.811 30.341
3 16:07:11.435 2:21.435 43.275 1:10.442 27.718 3 16:08:49.354 2:32.680 45918 1:16.322 30.440
4 16:09:34.734 2:23.299 43.346 1:11.670 28.283 4 16:11:26.194 2:36.840 48.756 1:16.752 31.332
5 16:11:56.327 2:21.593 42.537 1:11.009 28.047 5 16:14:01.036 2:34.842 46.338 1:16.933 31.571
6 16:14:16.118 2:19.791 42.181 1:09.328 28.282 6 16:16:36.120 2:35.084 46.154 1:17.955 30.975
7 16:16:36.490 2:20.372 41.791 1:09.382 29.199 7 16:19:07.598 2:31.478 45.302 1:14.998 31.178
p8 16:19:06.471 2:29.981 42.319 1:12.818 8 16:21:42.814 2:35.216 47.550 1:16.068 31.598
(999) Roman KRAJCO (96) Stefan KOVACIK
1 16:03:39.529 1:17.519 29.223 1 16:09:25.197 1:16.039 30.071
2 16:06:01.109 2:21.580 43.049 1:10.484 28.047 2 16:11:58.088 2:32.891 45.598 1:17.359 29.934
3 16:08:21.727 2:20.618 42.635 1:10.094 27.889 p3 16:14:34.828 2:36.740 45.472 1:16.936
4 16:10:42.589 2:20.862 42.278 1:10.972 27.612 4 16:17:32.965 2:58.137 1:15.525 29.565
5 16:13:03.895 2:21.306 42.628 1:10.528 28.150 5 16:20:04.791 2:31.826 46.592 1:15.559 29.675
6 16:15:25.702 2:21.807 42.528 1:11.010 28.269
7 16:17:46.495 2:20.793 42.963 1:09.620 28.210 (321) Tomas SPICAN
8 16:20:08.883 2:22.388 43.803 1:10.530 28.055 1 16:03:41.317 1:19.684 31.107
2 16:06:15.870 2:34.553 46.594 1:17.435 30.524
(3) Peter GAZDIK 3 16:08:50.981 2:35.111 47.643 1:17.600 29.868
1 16:03:17.096 1:10.934 28.085 4 16:11:26.453 2:35.472 47.528 1:17.553 30.391
2 16:05:38.172 2:21.076 43.223 1:10.277 27.576 5 16:14:02.457 2:36.004 46.527 1:18.445 31.032
3 16:08:00.651 2:22.479 43.514 1:11.195 27.770 6 16:16:34.543 2:32.086 46.199 1:15.965 29.922
4 16:10:22.887 2:22.236 43.318 1:11.300 27.618 7 16:19:06.534 2:31.991 46.066 1:15.376 30.549
5 16:12:44.924 2:22.037 43.250 1:10.928 27.859 p8 16:21:55.190 2:48.656 47.990 1:16.394
6 16:15:07.605 2:22.681 43.762 1:11.034 27.885
7 16:17:28.876 2:21.2711 43.370 1:10.151 27.750 (58) Jiri DAMBORSKY
8 16:19:568.629 2:29.753 50.200 1:11.209 28.344 1 16:03:40.915 1:21.582 31.434
p9 16:22:31.846 2:33.217 43.621 1:16.411 2 16:06:18.266 2:37.351 46.319 1:20.414 30.618
3 16:08:52.772 2:34.506 46.891 1:17.639 29.976
(99) Mario KRAJCO 4 16:11:30.759 2:37.987 48.496 1:19.551 29.940
1 16:03:03.113 1:12.678 28.733 5 16:14:04.019 2:33.260 46.217 1:16.672 30.371
2 16:05:24.927 2:21.814 42.242 1:11.573 27.999 6 16:16:36.567 2:32.548 46.302 1:16.294 29.952
3 16:07:46.558 2:21.631 43.022 1:10.513 28.096 7 16:19:08.594 2:32.027 45.188 1:16.367 30.472
4 16:10:09.312 2:22.754 42.841 1:11.696 28.217 p8 16:21:56.665 2:48.071 48.029 1:18.332
5 16:12:32.850 2:23.538 42.713 1:12.721 28.104
6 16:14:56.241 2:23.391 42.872 1:11.952 28.567 (22) Jan MAJER
7 16:17:19.631 2:23.390 42.658 1:12.548 28.184 1 16:04:25.357 1:18.628 31.602
2 16:07:02.158 2:36.801 47.748 1:18.044 31.009
(2) David KARNY 3 16:09:37.315 2:35.157 46.823 1:17.342 30.992
1 16:02:54.700 1:19.658 29.545 4 16:12:14.829 2:37.514 47.441 1:16.491 33.582
2 16:05:20.607 2:25.907 45.227 1:12.045 28.635 5 16:14:48.678 2:33.849 46.960 1:16.132 30.757
3 16:07:47.655 2:27.048 45.120 1:12.898 29.030 6 16:17:21.521 2:32.843 46.565 1:16.013 30.265
4 16:10:11.383 2:23.728 44.249 1:10.994 28.485 7 16:19:53.643 2:32.122 46.314 1:15.259 30.549
p5 16:12:50.078 2:38.695 46.204 1:14.669 p8 16:22:48.362 2:54.719 46.408 1:25.967
(27) Richard CAJKOVIC (15) Miroslav MEDEK
1 16:04:20.632 1:16.499 29.442 1 16:02:41.083 1:16.984 30.704
2 16:06:47.675 2:27.043 44.677 1:13.860 28.506 2 16:05:13.687 2:32.604 46.534 1:15.747 30.323
3 16:09:14.435 2:26.760 43.581 1:14.350 28.829 3 16:07:47.613 2:33.926 46.720 1:16.381 30.825
4 16:11:40.114 2:25.679 43.832 1:13.257 28.590 p4 16:10:35.456 2:47.843 47.305 1:21.537
5 16:14:06.431 2:26.317 43.763 1:13.890 28.664
6 16:16:34.603 2:28.172 45.117 1:14.475 28.580 (89) Jiri BALAN
7 16:18:58.453 2:23.850 43.460 1:12.152 28.238 1 16:03:22.759 1:20.996 31.417
8 16:21:26.077 2:27.624 45.078 1:13.952 28.594 2 16:05:58.394 2:35.635 47.278 1:18.109 30.248
3 16:08:32.007 2:33.613 46.276 1:17.283 30.054
(74) Véaclav PROKES 4 16:11:04.727 2:32.720 45.997 1:16.638 30.085
1 16:03:03.767 1:17.656 32.418 p5 16:13:51.356 2:46.629 48.943 1:20.770
2 16:05:37.439 2:33.672 45.885 1:16.844 30.943
3 16:08:09.356 2:31.917 45.735 1:16.084 30.098 (4) Ale$ NETAHLO
4 16:10:40.256 2:30.900 45.253 1:156.501 30.146 1 16:04:24.283 1:19.814 31.510
5 16:13:10.280 2:30.024 45.554 1:14.298 30.172 2 16:06:59.356 2:35.073 48.372 1:15.857 30.844
6 16:15:43.125 2:32.845 45.552 1:15.457 31.836 3 16:09:34.898 2:35.542 47.825 1:16.776 30.941
7 16:18:13.953 2:30.828 45.992 1:14.711 30.125 p4 16:12:18.091 2:43.193 48.069 1:16.641
8 16:20:45.844 2:31.891 45.556 1:15.253 31.082
(581) Pavel MATUS
(37) Robert KONECNY 1 16:02:59.590 1:22.787 31.880
1 16:09:28.913 1:17.449 30.688 2 16:05:37.276 2:37.686 48.576 1:18.008 31.102
2 16:12:02.273 2:33.360 46.377 1:17.141 29.842 3 16:08:13.818 2:36.542 47.749 1:17.877 30.916
3 16:14:33.102 2:30.829 45.648 1:15.403 29.778 4 16:10:51.740 2:37.922 48.120 1:18.463 31.339
4 16:17:05.141 2:32.039 46.512 1:15.618 29.909 5 16:13:29.364 2:37.624 47.859 1:18.385 31.380
p5 16:19:47.996 2:42.855 45.847 1:16.600 6 16:16:06.867 2:37.503 47.824 1:18.453 31.226
Orbits
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

2. OT / CL +750 / DUCATI CUP SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km
FP 3 7/11/2025 16:00 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1
7 16:18:45.859 2:38.992 48.136 1:19.172 31.684
8 16:21:25.837 2:39.978 49.072 1:18.482 32.424

(13) Ivo KOUTNY

1 16:06:14.585 1:25.008 32.308

2 16:08:54.745 2:40.160 49.351 1:19.467 31.342

3 16:11:33.006 2:38.261 49.249 1:17.805 31.207
p4 16:14:22.927 2:49.921 50.931 1:20.958

5 16:20:07.894 5:44.967 1:18.761 31.391

(937) Peter ANTOS

1 16:04:46.268 1:25.208 32.639
2 16:07:25.611 2:39.343 48.044 1:20.014 31.285
3 16:10:07.080 2:41.469 48.971 1:20.329 32.169
4 16:12:48.235 2:41.155 48.576 1:20.586 31.993
5 16:15:29.023 2:40.788 48.778 1:20.329 31.681
6 16:18:11.899 2:42.876 48.766 1:21.522 32.588
p7 16:21:12.455 3:00.556 51.110 1:21.902
(84) Alexandru BELEIU

1 16:03:48.968 1:26.025 32.000
2 16:06:34.648 2:45.680 49.529 1:23.573 32.578
3 16:09:16.345 2:41.697 49.603 1:20.899 31.195
4 16:11:59.213 2:42.868 49.017 1:22.578 31.273
5 16:14:42.212 2:42.999 49.016 1:22.252 31.731
6 16:17:24.001 2:41.789 49.210 1:21.293 31.286
7 16:20:04.072 2:40.071 48.381 1:20.112 31.578

(986) Igor HAVALA

1 16:03:17.081 1:29.124 34.172
2 16:06:03.402 2:46.321 51.368 1:22.459 32.494
3 16:08:48.138 2:44.736 50.458 1:21.903 32.375
4 16:11:32.429 2:44.291 51.796 1:20.664 31.831
5 16:14:16.870 2:44.441 50.823 1:21.099 32.519
6 16:16:57.605 2:40.735 49.631 1:18.813 32.291

(69) Véaclav BAIGART

1 16:04:31.491 1:22.675 31.782
2 16:07:14.463 2:42.972 49.599 1:21.678 31.695
3 16:09:57.930 2:43.467 49.073 1:23.294 31.100
4 16:12:39.269 2:41.339 49.603 1:20.433 31.303
p5 16:15:32.388 2:53.119 48.888 1:23.861
(17) Rene HORAK

1 16:03:03.528 1:24.151 33.399
2 16:05:49.510 2:45.982 49.188 1:23.406 33.388
3 16:08:33.346 2:43.836 49.265 1:22.660 31.911
4 16:11:16.997 2:43.651 48.872 1:22.318 32.461
5 16:14:02.274 2:45.277 49.765 1:22.513 32.999
6 16:16:46.365 2:44.091 49.794 1:21.413 32.884
7 16:19:30.952 2:44.587 50.123 1:22.136 32.328
8 16:22:15.025 2:44.073 49.590 1:21.415 33.068

(991) Jan GVUZD

1 16:03:43.728 1:22.365 32.052
2 16:06:27.942 2:44.214 49.550 1:22.485 32.179
p3 16:09:30.838 3:02.896 52.014 1:27.306
(910) Ladislav MALEK
1 16:04:10.413 1:29.525 34.203
2 16:07:08.525 2:58.112 54.599 1:28.792 34.721
3 16:10:08.013 2:59.488 54.500 1:30.332 34.656
p4 16:13:20.810 3:12.797 53.990 1:28.259
(773) Martin FUKSA
1 16:05:09.545 1:49.762 40.731
2 16:08:43.960 3:34.415 1:04.993 1:48.987 40.435
3 16:12:16.547 3:32.587 1:04.013 1:47.870 40.704
4 16:15:47.664 3:31.117 1:04.466 1:46.611 40.040
5 16:19:16.644 3:28.980 1:03.107 1:44.901 40.972
p6 16:22:53.034 3:36.390 1:03.436 1:44.013
Orbits
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AKOS FEHER RACE DIRECTOR DUSANA HARVANOVA Licensed to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o.
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